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Delegate Name | First Delegate Name | Last Organization Email Main

Betsy Mitchell AG Risk Management Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com

Marcus Doran AIG Marcus.Doran@aig.com

Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com

Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org

Maryann Taylor AIRROC airrocmatters@airroc.org

Rick Grant Alan Gray LLC rgrant@alangray.com
Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com
Anthony Sambucini ANS Solutions anthony@ans-solutions.com
Natalie Bradley Aon natalie.bradley@aon.com

Matthew DiSanto Aon matthew.disanto@aon.com

Dustin Loeffler Aon dustin.loeffler@aon.com

Victor Nelligan Aon victor.nelligan@aon.com

Sherman Power Aon sherman.power@aon.com

Lee Vuu Argo Group US lee.vuu@argogroupus.com

Russ Galbraith Arkansas Insurance Department Russ.Galbraith@arkansas.gov

Jeff Frankel Arrowpoint Capital jeff.frankel@arrowpointcap.com

Andre Lefebvre Arrowpoint Capital andre.lefebvre@arrowpointcap.com

Steve McElhiney Artex Risk Steve_McElhiney@artexrisk.com

Keith Kaplan Bedivere Insurance Company c-kkaplan@pa.gov

Michelle Harnick Berkshire Hathaway Group mharnick@berkre.com

Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com

Drew Lewis BMS Re drew.lewis@bmsgroup.com

Megan McHugh Brandywine Group of Insurance and Reinsurance Companies megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com

Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group of Insurance and Reinsurance Companies Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com

Brian Pernel Brandywine Group of Insurance and Reinsurance Companies brian.pernel@brandywineholdings.com

Kevin Sarafilovic British Columbia Investment Management Kevin.Sarafilovic@bci.ca

Mike Verrekia Broadspire Mike.Verrekia@choosebroadspire.com

Joseph Loggia Buxbaum  Loggia  &  Associates,  Inc. jloggia@buxbaumloggia.com

Pete Lies Carrick  Holdings Peter.Lies@carrickholdings.com

Karl Wall Carrick Specialty Holdings karl.wall@carrickholdings.com

Parri Spector Catalina Holdings parrispector@catalinare.com
Kirk Chamberlin Chamberlin & Keaster LLP kchamberlin@ckllplaw.com
Anson Aguiar Compre Group Ltd Anson.Aguiar@compre-group.com
Will Bridger Compre Group Ltd Will.Bridger@compre-group.com

Eleni Iacovides Compre Group Ltd Eleni.Iacovides@compre-group.com

Glenn Davidson CNA glenn.davidson@cna.com
Steve Norrington Cranmore (US) Inc. steve.norrington@cranmore.co

Dan Linden DARAG Daniel.Linden@darag-na.com

Joel Neal DARAG Joel.Neal@darag-na.com

Shawn Kelly Dentons shawn.kelly@dentons.com
Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com

David Luce DLA Piper david.luce@us.dlapiper.com

Katherine Billingham DUAL Commercial LLC kbillingham@dualcommercial.com

Dawn Ballin Enstar (US) dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com
Peter Calleo Enstart (US) peter.calleo@enstargroup.com

Anthony D'Angelis Enstar (US) anthony.dangelis@enstargroup.com

Tom Flynn Enstar (US) tom.flynn@enstargroup.com

Robert Redpath Enstar (US) robert.redpath@enstargroup.com

Paul Brockman Enstar Group Paul.Brockman@enstargroup.com

Eric Haller Fleming Re ehaller@flemingreinsurance.com

Stephen Minor Fleming Re sminor@flemingreinsurance.com

Ivy Lee Flexpoint Ford ilee@flexpointford.com

Morgan Tilleman Foley & Lardner LLP mtilleman@foley.com

James Bracken Fortitude Re james.bracken@fortitude-re.com

Jeffrey Burman Fortitude Re jeffrey.burman@fortitude-re.com

Jack McGregor Fortitude Re jack.mcgregor@fortitude-re.com

Katheleen Ehrhart Freeborn & Peters LLP kehrhart@freeborn.com
Bruce Engel Freeborn & Peters LLP bengel@freeborn.com

Sean Keely Freeborn & Peters LLP skeely@freeborn.com
Joseph McCullough Freeborn & Peters LLP jmccullough@freeborn.com
Jim Wrynn FTI Consulting Jim.Wrynn@fticonsulting.com

Chris Hampshire Gallagher Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com

Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com

Andrew Rothseid Gallagher Re andrew_rothseid@GallagherRe.com

Tara Forschino Genesis Legacy Solutions LLC tara.forschino@glslimited.com

Brian Johnston Genesis Legacy Solutions LLC Brian.Johnston@glslimited.com

Dan Gerber Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP dgerber@gerberciano.com 

Ed Hochberg Guy Carpenter Ed.Hochberg@guycarp.com
Hugo Kostelni Guy Carpenter hugo.kostelni@guycarp.com
Kevin Fry Illinois Insurance Department kevin.fry@illinois.gov
Luann Petrellis International Solutions Services, LLC lpetrellis@outlook.com

Henry Sopher Isis Consulting, Inc. HenrySopher@isisconsultinginc.com

Kathy Barker KB Consulting LLC kbarkerconsulting@gmail.com
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Benjamin Blume Kennedys Benjamin.Blume@kennedyslaw.com

John LaBarbera Kennedys john.labarbera@kennedyslaw.com

Janet Petrillo Kennedys Janet.Petrillo@kennedyslaw.com

Jonathan Bank Locke Lord LLP jbank@lockelord.com

Al Bottalico Locke Lord LLP al.bottalico@lockelord.com

Alan Levin Locke Lord LLP alan.levin@lockelord.com

David Alberts Mayer Brown dalberts@mayerbrown.com

Charles Watson Mayer Brown cwatson@mayerbrown.com

Wyatt Wachtel MHR Fund Management wwachtel@mhrfund.com

Jason Russ Milliman Inc. jason.russ@milliman.com

Michael Goldstein Mound Cotton Wollan Greengrass LLP mgoldstein@moundcotton.com

Lloyd Gura Mound Cotton Wollan Greengrass LLP LGura@moundcotton.com

Amy Kallal Mound Cotton Wollan Greengrass LLP akallal@moundcotton.com
Raymond Mastrangelo Mound Cotton Wollan Greengrass LLP rmastrangelo@moundcotton.com
Lourdes Francisco Munich Re America lourdes.francisco@munichre.com
Mychal Loney Munich Re America mloney@munichre.com
Leah Spivey Munich Re America lspivey@munichre.com
Susan Aldridge Norton Rose Fulbright susan.aldridge@nortonrosefulbright.com
John Finnegan Norton Rose Fulbright john.finnegan@nortonrosefulbright.com
Joy Langford Norton Rose Fulbright joy.langford@nortonrosefulbright.com
Connie O'Mara O'Mara Consulting, LLC connie@cdomaraconsulting.com

John Sparks Odom & Sparks sparksj@odomsparks.com

Michael Ridgeway Odom & Sparks ridgewaym@odomsparks.com

Glen Mulready Oklahoma  Insurance  Department glen.mulready@oid.ok.gov
Andy Schallhorn Oklahoma Insurance Department andrew.schallhorn@oid.ok.gov

Randi Ellias Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP rellias@porterwright.com

Jeffrey Fratantaro Premia Re JFratantaro@premiareus.com

Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com

Michael Fitzgerald QBE Insurance Group michael.fitzgerald@us.qbe.com
Ed Gibney R&Q Solutions, LLC ed.gibney@rqih.com

Chris Reichow R&Q Solutions, LLC chris.reichow@rqih.com

Charlene Sambucci R&Q Solutions, LLC charlene.sambucci@rqih.com

William Spiegel Randall & Quilter Investment Holdings Ltd. William.spiegel@rqih.com
Steve Falk Resolute Management Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com

Judy Harnadek Resolute Management Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com

Bill Bouvier RiverStone bill_bouvier@trg.com
Michael Kuehn RiverStone michael_kuehn@trg.com
Matt Kunish RiverStone matt_kunish@trg.com
Stewart Richmond RiverStone stewart_richmond@trg.com
Rod Perry Rockville  Risk  Management rod.perry@rqm.us.com

Marianne Petillo ROM  Reinsurance  Mgmt.  Co.,  Inc mpetillo@romre.com
Elaine Tam ROM  Reinsurance  Mgmt.  Co.,  Inc etam@romre.com
Sin Senh Roux ssenh@rouxinc.com
Dan Sihksnel Roux dsihksnel@rouxinc.com

Bruce Friedman Rubin, Fiorella, Friedman & Mercante LLP bfriedman@rubinfiorella.com

Daniel Jurgella Sentry Insurance dan.jurgella@sentry.com

Wesley Sunu Sentry Insurance wesley.sunu@sentry.com

Michael Terelmes SiriusPoint Global Solutions michael.terelmes@siriuspt.com

Paul Dzielinski Stonybrook Capital paul.dzielinski@stonybrookcapital.com

Steven Davis Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP SDavis@stradley.com
Jeffrey Grossman Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP jgrossman@stradley.com

William Mandia Stradley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP wmandia@stradley.com

Eric Edman Swiss Re eric_edman@swissre.com
Lawrence Katz Swiss Re Lawrence_Katz@swissre.com

David Presley Swiss Re David_Presley@swissre.com

Martin Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com

Ethan Vaughan Swiss Re Ethan_Vaughan@swissre.com
Hugh Hill Taussig Capital hugh.hill@vh5capital.com

Elijah Bervik TigerRisk Partners ebervik@tigerrisk.com
Kyle Dahlstrom TigerRisk Partners kdahlstrom@tigerrisk.com
Jessica Groenewegen TigerRisk Partners jgroenewegen@tigerrisk.com

Linda Johnson TigerRisk Partners ljohnson@tigerrisk.com

Seth Ruff TigerRisk Partners sruff@tigerrisk.com

Anita Suvasia TigerRisk Partners asuvasia@tigerrisk.com

Adam Berardi White and Williams LLP Berardia@whiteandwilliams.com

Justin Fortescue White and Williams LLP fortescuej@whiteandwilliams.com

Paige Adams Willis Re paige.adams@willistowerswatson.com
Raj Bohra Willis Towers Watson raj.bohra@willistowerswatson.com
Sandra Santomenno Willis Towers Watson sandra.santomenno@willistowerswatson.com

Edward Torres Willis Towers Watson edward.torres@willistowerswatson.com
Phillip Drewer Zurich Legacy Solutions phillip.drewer@zurichna.com

John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions john.skowronski@zurichna.com


